(1. 38M}. (1. 40m) (1. 53M}, (1. 60M). (1. 61M). (1. 85M)

® Pleose check contents ond read instructions before commencing

assembly.

® Plegse use o soft mot to aveid damaoging during assembly
® Assemble this orticle following the enclosed instructions carefully.

page 1 of 2
No Par Qty HARDWARE FOR BED
1 |Headboard 1 No Part Qty
2 |Right Bedside 1
o @) e e
3 |Sprung Base 1 WAL . Serew M6X45 | 8
4  |Foothoard 1 B “““ Screw MS8X10 | 8
5 |Wood Legs 2 B
6 |Metal Legs 1 G (@) Gasket W6| 8
Left Bedside 1
ERE SRR p | [(m@ M6 18 8
Angle Iron
E Nut M8| 2
@ Gasket MB| 2
HARDWARE FOR BEDFRAME
No Part Qty
E Nut Ms| 8
F @ Gasket MB| 16
G [ Screw M8X20 | 4

e =

[[[[{[[ﬁm Screw M8X45 | 4

Il II 30min




(1. 83M)

(1. 38M). (1. 40m) (1. 53M). (1. 60M). (1. 61M).




